Task Name Duration IStart Actual Start Finish Notes Actual Finish Qtr1, 2016 Qur2, 2016 Qir3, 2016 Qtra, 2016
Feb Mar May Jun \ug ep.
Sprint 0 Sldays  Mon29/02/16 NA Tue 19/04/16 NA r 1
2 » Project Initiation 7 days Mon 29/02/16 NA Sun 6/03/16 NA
3 > Project Proposal 17days  Mon7/03/16 NA Wed 23/03/16 NA
4 » Learn Node.S l4days  Thu24/03/16 NA Wed 6/04/16 NA —
B * AWS Training l4days  Wed6/04/16 NA Tue 19/04/16  Needs to be compNA
6 » Low Level 7 days Tue12/04/16 NA Mon 18/04/16 NA
Requirements
Elicitacion
7 » Create High Level 4 days Tue12/04/16 NA Fri 15/04/16 NA -
User Stories
User Story Creation 4 days Tue12/04/16  NA Fri 15/04/16 NA -
User Story 1day Fri15/04/16  NA Fri 15/04/16 NA ]
Prioritisation
10 > Project Prototyping 7 days Mon 18/04/16 NA Sun 24/04/16 NA =
" > Prototype 7 days Mon 18/04/16 NA 5un24/04/16 Midsemester  NA —
Architecture break starts on
Modelling 18th, ends 29th
April...
2 > Development 186days  Fri29/04/16  Mon2/05/16 Mon 31/10/16 NA
3 - Sprint 1 - Initial 15days  Mon2/05/16 Mon2/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 NA —
Framework
PR Sprint Planning 1 day Mon 2/05/16  Mon 2/05/16 Mon 2/05/16 Mon 2/05/16 ]
15| Development 15days  Mon2/05/16 Mon2/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 —
16 | A Testing 15days  Mon2/05/16 Mon2/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 —
7 » Showcase 0days Mon 16/05/16 NA Mon 16/05/16 Did notoccur  NA « 16/05
18 > Review 0days Mon 16/05/16 NA Mon 16/05/16 Did not occur ~ NA + 16/05
Ea Retrospective 1day Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 H
20 | Sprint 1Signoff 0 days Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16 Did notoccur  Mon 16/05/16 « 16/05
21 h Sprint 2 - 16days  Mon16/05/16 NA Tue 31/05/16 NA ===
Authentication Layer
22 > Sprint planning 1 day Mon 16/05/16 NA Mon 16/05/16 NA ]
23 » Development l4days  Mon16/05/16 NA Sun 29/05/16 NA —
2 > Testing 14days  Mon16/05/16 NA Sun 29/05/16 NA —
2 » Showcase 0days Tue 31/05/16  NA Tue 31/05/16 NA s 31/05
26 - Review 0days Tue 31/05/16  NA Tue 31/05/16 NA » 31/05
27 > Retrospective 0days Tue 31/05/16 NA Tue 31/05/16 NA s 31/05
28 » Sprint 2 Sign off 1day Tue 31/05/16  Tue31/05/16 Tue 31/05/16 NA ]
29 > Sprint3-Simple blog 14days  Tue31/05/16 NA Mon 13/06/16 NA —
post
30 > Sprint 3 Sign off 1day Mon 13/06/16 NA Mon 13/06/16 NA u
31 » Sprint 4 - File manager 15 days  Mon 13/06/16 NA Mon 27/06/16 NA I—
32 > Sprint 4 Sign off 1day Mon 27/06/16 NA Mon 27/06/16 NA
3 » Sprint 5 - file 15days  Mon27/06/16 NA Mon 11/07/16 NA —
processing
34 » Sprint 5 Sign off 1day Mon 11/07/16 NA Mon 11/07/16 NA ]
35 » Sprint 6 - Admin Dash 15days ~ Mon 11/07/16 NA Mon 25/07/16 NA I—
36 » Sprint 6 Sign off 1day Mon 25/07/16 NA Mon 25/07/16 NA n
37 > Sprint 7 - Image 15days  Mon25/07/16 NA Mon 8/08/16 NA —
gallery editing
38 > Sprint 7 Sign off 1day Mon 8/08/16  NA Mon 8/08/16 NA ]
39 » Sprint 8- Social media 14 days  Fri5/08/16  NA Thu 18/08/16 NA —
intergration
40 - Sprint 8 Sign off 1day Thu18/08/16  NA Thu 18/08/16 NA ]
i » Final System testing  12days ~ Thu18/08/16 NA Mon 29/08/16 NA
42 > MVP Presentation 6 days Thu8/09/16  NA Tue 13/09/16 NA
Preparation
43 > Minumum Viable  1day Wed 14/09/16 NA Wed 14/09/16 NA
Product Sign off
4 > Finalisation Stage ~ 47days  Thu15/09/16 NA Mon 31/10/16 NA
45 * Community l4days  Thu15/09/16 NA Wed 28/09/16 NA —
Outreach
46 > Wiki Finalisation ~ 14days  Tue4/10/16  NA Mon 17/10/16 NA —
47 > Project Artefact  15days  Mon17/10/16 NA Mon 31/10/16 NA —
Finalisation
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